MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

13-05-19651-CR

18-10-20773-CR

18-12-20804-CR

19-04-20910-CR

19-09-20989-CR
(9:00)

21-03-21321-CR

21-03-21329-CR

22-05-21649-CR

22-08-21701-CR
23-07-21931-CR
23-07-21932-CR
23-08-21947-CR

23-04-21886-CR

23-06-21919-CR

23-06-21920-CR

23-09-21964-CR

Stephen Ross - Status
P.R. Bond

David Keeling, Jr. - Status
Cash Bond

Lakeithen McDonald - Status
P.R. Bond - In Jail

David Tunstall - Status
P.R. Bond

Laquinthia Nelson - MTR Hearing
In Jail

John Ortega - MTR
In Jail

Connie Moss - Status
In Jail

" Brittany Sanders - Plea

In Jail

Andrew Morales - Plea
In Jail

Devin Gardiner - Status
Bond - AA Bail Bonds

Christopher Douglas - Bond Hearing

In Jail

Joshua Currie - Status

Michael Casaretto
Hoagie Karels
Adam Varvel
Travis Garney

Michael Casaretto

Adam Varvel
Travis Garney

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels
Michael Casaretto

Hoagie Karels

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Ontwale Evans - Bond Hearing
In Jail

Adam Varvel



- 18-01-20603-CR
18-05-20674-CR
22-07-21681-CR

(2:00)

21-02-21296-CR
21-02-21299-CR
{2:00)

23-08-21941-CR
(2:00)

Jason Charles Clay - Status
Bond - AA Bail Bonds (Judge Stem)

Sebastian Spence - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Judge Stem)

Christine Giordani - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Judge Stem)

Trey Russ
Jimmie McCullough

Trey Russ

Travis Garney



MONDAY, OCTOBER 23; 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-06-D11429-DV  Tiffany Ann Wallace vs.

(10:30)

23-08-D11447-DV

(9:00)

23-08-D11450-DV

(9:00)

21-08-21309-CV
(9:30)

23-03-21613-CV
(9:30)

23-06-D11426-DV

(2:00)

John Robert Wallace - Status

Joni Ann Lastor vs.
Michael Wayne Grych - Agreed Final

Clara Jeanette Zgabay vs.
Chad Michael Zgabay - Final Hearing

Jose Euceda Balderramos & Kevin
Fuceda Hernandez vs.

NR Energy Services, LLC and Julio
Miranda - Motion to Withdraw as
Defendants’ Counsel (jury 5/21)

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. vs.

Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel

Pro Se/
Pro Se

Pro Se

Matt Reeves
Steven Kherkher
Matt Martin
Matthew Menter/
David Plautt/
Ana Navarrete/
Julia Simonet

Amber Teal

Teresa M. Helm - P1. Mtn for Default Judgment

Steven Ray Huggins vs.

Brittney Marie Huggins - Temp. Orders

(Judge Stem) :

Trey Russ/
Jana Foreman



MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

21-02-21182-CV In the Interest of Jami Lowry/
(8:30) C.JN., achild - Review Jana Foreman
21-03-21209-CV In the Interest of Jami Lowry/

(8:30) N.G., achild - Review Jana Foreman



